2022 Calendar of Learning Events

LEADERSHIP USA®

N

The Conference Center at RidgeGate LEADERSH I P USA®

Location:

9878 Schwab Way, Suite 401, Lone Tree, CO 80124
y DEVELOPING YOUR

Schedule: EXTRAORDINARY LEADERS

8:30 AM registration, 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM meeting
Includes breakfast, materials, and parking

Cost (includes recording):
Live Event (instructor-led): $249 per person (group discounts available)
Live Stream (watch from any location): $129 per person (bulk discounts available)

Registration:
Go to LeadershipUSA.com/events, email Nadine@LeadershipUSA.com, or call 303-471-7401

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 Wednesday, February 16, 2022

Hilary Blair, CSP presents Increasing Will Matthews, BCC presents Critical
Leadership Presence and Influence Success Tools For Emerging Leaders
through Heart-Based Communication

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 Wednesday, April 27, 2022
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Tiffany Dahlberg presents Setting Up Holly Duckworth, CAE, CMP, CWMF
Your Project for Success! presents Overcoming Stress: Creating

Success with Mindfulness
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2022 Calendar of Events

Wednesday, May 25, 2022

.
Ed Tate, CSP presents Making
Managers Into Leaders

LeadershipUSA.com

Wednesday, June 22, 2022

Dawn Bjork, MCT, MOSM, CVP presents
Stop Wasting Time in Outlook: Productivity
Tips & Tricks for Microsoft Outlook

Wednesday, July 20, 2022

Christie Ward, CSP presents The Five
Behaviors of a Cohesive Team

Wednesday, August 17, 2022

Tanis Roeder presents Powerful
Presentation Skills: How to Connect with
Two or Two Hundred People

Wednesday, September 14, 2022
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Molly Wendé.l.l, CSP presents The Secret
to High-Impact Teams: Relationship
Realignment

Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Bob Wendover, CSP presents Overcoming
Overwhelm: Beating Decision Fatigue in
Today’s Crazy-Busy World

Wednesday, November 9, 2022

Ruby Newell-Legner, CSP presents 7 Star
Service: Turn Every Customer into a Fan

Wednesday, December 7, 2022

From Boardroom
to Break Room:
Uncovering Clues

of Workplace Culture

N

NORA BURNS

Nora Burns presents
From Boardroom to Break Room:
Uncovering Clues of Workplace Culture
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